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Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2020

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2020-21

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No : | 1 v
Institute Type @ National Institute of Technology v
Institute Name @ National Institute of Technology, Srinagar v

Academic Program : | ALL

SUBMIT

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats
represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within

Respective Categories.
Institute

Academic Program Name

Quota Seat Type

Gender

Opening Closing

Rank Rank

National Institute of Technology, Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of JK OPEN Gender-Neutral 54553 71125
Srinagar Technology)
National Institute of Technology, Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of JK OPEN Female-only 72317 101392
Srinagar Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology, Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of JK OPEN (PwD)  Gender-Neutral 1451 1451
Srinagar Technology)
National Institute of Technology, Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of JK EWS Gender-Neutral 18744 22328
Srinagar Technology)
National Institute of Technology, Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of JK OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 65860 116922
Srinagar Technology)
National Institute of Technology, Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of JK SC Gender-Neutral 16030 22278
Srinagar Technology)
National Institute of Technology, Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of JK SC Female-only 22276 25119
Srinagar Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology, Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of JK ST Gender-Neutral 3080 4891
Srinagar Technology)
National Institute of Technology, Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of JK ST Female-only 10626 10626
Srinagar Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology, Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of LA OPEN Gender-Neutral 343612 363978
Srinagar Technology)
National Institute of Technology, Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of oS OPEN Gender-Neutral 29306 37524
Srinagar Technology)
National Institute of Technology, Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of oS OPEN Female-only 38704 40684
Srinagar Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology, Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of oS OPEN (PwD)  Gender-Neutral 1783 1783
Srinagar Technology)
National Institute of Technology, Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of oS EWS Gender-Neutral 6264 6390
Srinagar Technology)
National Institute of Technology, Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of oS EWS Female-only 7807 7807
Srinagar Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology, Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of oS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 9570 11499
Srinagar Technology)
National Institute of Technology, Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of oS OBC-NCL Female-only 16501 16587
Srinagar Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology, Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of oS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 810 810
Srinagar Technology) (PwD)
National Institute of Technology, Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of oS SC Gender-Neutral 6043 6663
Srinagar Technology)
National Institute of Technology, Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of oS SC Female-only 8260 8300
Srinagar Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology, Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of oS ST Gender-Neutral 2456 2559
Srinagar Technology)
National Institute of Technology, Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of oS ST Female-only 3634 3634
Srinagar Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) JK OPEN Gender-Neutral 13415 49284
Srinagar
National Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) JK OPEN Female-only 23151 60656
Srinagar (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) JK OPEN (PwD)  Gender-Neutral 711 823
Srinagar
National Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) JK EWS Gender-Neutral 10867 13903
Srinagar
National Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) JK EWS Female-only 17572 39437
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Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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0os
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0os
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os

oS

0os

os

JK

JK

JK

JK

JK

JK

JK

JK

JK

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL
SC

sC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)
SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS
OBC-NCL
sc

SC

ST

ST

Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

1798

3044

27053

70379

1400

17416

56536

22359

5987

25028

3352

5707

289656

380840

27529

39996

1721

5510

7515

9350

16552

805

4799

8706

1878

3931

53911

88154

1601

20257

118432

21844

30664

4995

10580

2447

3044

60993

84693

1400

19304

88189

98570

15259

27355

4065

5707

301267

380840

33564

45316

1721

5609

7515

10680

16803

805

6212

8712

2387

3931

72583

117623

1601

23083

171489

27470

30664

5688

10580
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